TDR2000/2P
Dual channel Cable Fault Locator
MECHANICAL:
The instrument is designed for use indoors or outdoors and is
rated to IP54.
Case Dimensions:
250 mm L  x 200 mm W x 110 mm D
Instrument weight: 1.5kg (3.3lbs)
Case material: ABS
TEST LEADS:
Two pairs of 2 meter long leads fitted with 30mm gape fused
croc clips.
9 way D-type connector for serial communication.
DISPLAY:
320 x 240 pixel backlight LCD.
ENVIRONMENTAL:
TDR2000/2P
Operational Temperature:
-15°C to +45°C (5°F to 113°F)
Storage Temperature
-20°C to +45°C (-4°F to113°F)
NOTE:
Charging should not take place when the ambient temperature is
less than 0°C (+32°F)
Humidity:
<95% at +40°C non-condensing
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Order No.
Dual Channel Cable Fault Locator TDR2000/2P
Included Accessories
Battery charger UK 6121-538
Battery charger European 6121-539
Dual fused test lead set 6231-713
Test and carry pouch 6420-114
Serial data lead 25955-025
Carry strap for pouch 6220-611
Tracemaster software 6111-458
User Guide 6172-662
UK
Archcliffe Road  Dover
CT17 9EN  England
T  +44 (0) 1304 502101
F  +44 (0) 1304 207342
UNITED STATES
4271 Bronze Way
Dallas  TX 75237-1088  USA
T  800 723 2861 (USA only)
T  +1 214 333 3201
F  +1 214 331 7399
OTHER TECHNICAL SALES OFFICES
Norristown USA, Toronto CANADA,
Mumbai INDIA, Trappes FRANCE,
Sydney AUSTRALIA, Madrid SPAIN
and the Kingdom of BAHRAIN.
Registered to ISO 9001:2000 Reg no. Q 09290
Registered to ISO 14001  Reg no. EMS 61597
TDR2000_2P_DS_en_V10
Megger is a registered trademark
Administrator
PEWA